TiMOTION Provides Flexibility,
Customized Products, and Tailor-Made Services
w
w
w
.tim
otion.tw
TWIN MOTOR

battery box
TT1 Series
TT1 Ordering Key
TT1
 Voltage
2 = 24VMotor
See appendixLoad and Speed
Version: 20140915-D
Color
IP Protection
2 = Grey (Pantone 428C)
Cable Length
Ground Pin
Back-up Battery
Transformer Type
1 =  EU
2 =  US
0 =  Without  1 =  Handle  2 =  Cable
0 =  0
0 =  Without
2 =  Straight, 4000mm
0 =  Without
2 =  SMPS (2.5A)
1 =  1
0 =  Without
1 =  25mm
1 =  100V AC
1 =  Without
3 =  AUS
4 =  UK
1 =  1
1 =  9V*3pcs battery
A =  Customized
1 =  With
4 =  Toroidal (4A)
2 =  2
2 = 35mm
4 = 100~240V AC
2 = IPX6
5 =  JPN
A =  Others
2 =  2
2 =  1.2Ah rechargeable battery box
 Axle Dimension
Plug